
Opening hours:
Saturday - 12.30pm to 7.00pm
Sunday - 12 noon to 6.00pm
Monday - 6.30pm to 10.30pm 

(match days
only)Tuesday - 6.00pm to 10.30pm

Opening hours:Opening hours:
Saturday - 12.30pm to 7.00pm
Sunday - 12 noon to 6.00pmSunday - 12 noon to 6.00pm
Monday - 6.30pm to 10.30pm 

Tuesday - 6.00pm to 10.30pm

The Dransfield Stadium, Grange Lane, North Ferriby, HU14 3AB
Telephone: 01482 634601 • email: info@northferribyfc.co.uk • www.northferribyfc.co.uk



Watch Live Sports Here!

Sat 3 Aug Hallam
Tue 13 Aug Parkgate
Sat 24 Aug Worsbrough Bridge
Sat 7 Sept Retford FC
Sat14 Sept Dronfield Town
Tue 24 Sept Selby Town(League Cup)
Sat 5 Oct Harrogate Railway
Sat 19 Oct Nostell Miners Welfare
Sat 2 Nov Swallownest
Sat 16 Nov East Hull
Sat 30 Nov  Winterton Rangers
Sat 14 Dec Rossington Main 
Sat 11 Jan Armthorpe Welfare
Sat 1 Feb Skegness Town
Sat 8 Feb Glasshoughton Welfare  
Sat 22 Feb Brigg Town 
Sat 7 Mar Hall Road Rangers  
Sat 21 Mar  Ollerton Town
Sat 4 April Campion  
Sat 18 April Selby Town 

2019/2020 Home Fixtures


